LINCOLN PTO MEETING AGENDA
DECEMBER 5, 2016 8:45 a.m. - Lincoln Multi Purpose Room

Call to Order & Welcome
Approval of November Meeting Minutes (Kristin Bailitz)
Superintendent’s Report (Ed Condon)
Principal’s Report (Casey Godfrey)
Teacher Liaison Report (Pam Moriarty)
Presidents’ Report (Amy Dwyer & Suzanne D’Agostino)
Treasurer’s Report (Nikki Elza)
Fundraising
a. Book Fair Recap (Theresa Dubois & Anne Powers)
Picture Day Recap (Emily Ruby, Lisalyn Tristano, Jessica Colucci)
Free Fundraisers (Missy Heintz & Kesha Burch)
Spring Fun Lunch (Amy Hansmann & Julie Brown)
Auction (Anna Brennan, Julie Menacho & Jessica Solberg)
i. Kickoff meeting December 8

9. Instructional & Extra Curricular

a. Winter Sports Camp/Chess Camp (Nikki Elza)

b. International Fest (Vanessa Druckman & Katie lammartino)

c. Art Appreciation (Jean Bacom, Anna Cook, Pam Moriarty)
10. Social, Community and Hospitality

a. Heartworks (Jean Bacom & Nikki Elza)

i. Mitten Tree

11. C4K (Annie Dwyer & Kristin Bailitz)
12. G4G (Laura Maychruk)
13. Board Liaison Report (Katie Avalos & Nikki Elza)
14. New Business
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15. Next Meeting Date - Tuesday, January 10 at 8:45 a.m. in Lincoln Multi Purpose Room
16. Adjournment

(Over, please)



UPCOMING EVENTS:

12/5-12/17
12/15
12/16
12/23
12/23
*2017 *
1/8

1/9

1/9
1/10
1/23
1/24
1/25
1/26

1/30

Mitten Tree

Principal Birthday Lunch

Winter Concerts

Classroom Holiday Parties/Early Dismissal

Winter Break Begins

Webstore Opens for Fun Lunch Orders

Classes Resume

Winter Sports Camp begins (Mon/Wed, 6 weeks)
PTO Meeting @8:45 a.m.

Winter Yoga Begins (Monday, 6 weeks)

Winter Tennis Begins (Tues/Thurs, 6 weeks)
Chess Club begins (Wednesday, 6 weeks)
Science Expo

Coding Club Begins

(Over, please)



